
Newmarket Jr/Sr High School Summer Reading 2024

Dear Student:

It is the expectation that all students participate in summer reading to prepare for the
upcoming school year. It is a requirement that all students entering an Honors or AP
English class complete summer reading assignments before the first day of school. Please
click on the link for the class that you are enrolled in for the 2024-2025 school year.

Middle School

Class Teacher Contact

Grade 6 Ms. Harrington - harringtonm@newmarket.k12.nh.us

Grade 7 Option 1 or Option 2 Ms. St. James - stjamesn@newmarket.k12.nh.us

Grade 8 Mrs. Schwalje - schwaljez@newmarket.k12.nh.us

High School

Class Teacher Contact

Grade 9 CP & Honors Mrs. Eisfeller - eisfellera@newmarket.k12.nh.us

Grade 10 CP
Grade 10 Honors

Mrs. Alland - allandk@newmarket.k12.nh.us

Grade 11 CP
Grade 11 Honors

Mrs. Taylor - taylora@newmarket.k12.nh.us

Grade 12 CP & Honors Ms. Fiore - fiorem@newmarket.k12.nh.us

AP Literature & Composition Mrs. Taylor - taylora@newmarket.k12.nh.us
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